Santa Barbara Zoo Membership Benefits - Prices Effective January 1, 2016

Last Updated: 12/4/15
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- 1 specified

Individual

Individual Plus - 1

Dual - 2 specified

household

Dual Plus - 2 specified

guest

Family - 1 or 2 adults in
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dependent children

©lunder 18 or

grandchildren under 18
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- Supporting - covers

| Z00logical Society -
Family level

«, Z00logical Society
people as Family level

Donor Circles

people as Family

s |Keeper's Circle - covers

S|level

people as

s |Curator's Circle -
S|Family level

people as

s |Benefactor's Circle -
S|Family level

people as

s |Executive Circle -
S|Family level

covers same people as

& |Director’s Circle -
S |Family level

Cost

Admission to SB Zoo-Regular Hours

Z00 News

Reciprocity

Member Event Invitations

Discounts

Parking When Visiting Zoo-Regular Hours

# of Guests Included Each Visit

# of One-Time-Use Train Tickets
Complimentary Photos by Mystery Pix

# of One-Time-Use Giraffe Feeding Tickets
Discount on Organizing Private Overnight
Early Bird Option - Daily 9 a.m. Early Entry
Inviations to VIP Zoo Events

Invitations to Exhibit Openings

Recognition in Zoo News

Private VIP Animal Encounter

Invitations to Animal Debuts

Two (2) Tickets to Boo at the Zoo

Private VIP Behind-the-Scenes Tour

Four (4) Complimentary Tickets

Four (4) Tickets to Members' Night

Private VIP Extended Behind-the-Scenes Tour
Advance Opportunity to Purchase 4 Zoo Brew Tickets
Private Dinner w/ CEO & Director

Invitation to VIP Hour for Snow Leopard Fest
Use of Zoo Site Once Per Year
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Tax-deductible Amount

$65

$80

$80

$95

$110

$132

$146

$306

$408

$876

$1,316

$2,316

See Note

See Note

Membership fee is tax-deductible to the extent provided by law. For Executive Circle and Director's Circle Members, tax-deductible amount depends on Private Dinner w/ CEO & Director and Use of Site benefit. A receipt will be provided.

Private VIP Animal Encounter, all Private VIP Tours, Private Dinner w/ CEO and Director, and Use of Zoo Site require at least 2 weeks' advance notice and are subject to availability. Some restrictions may apply.

Advance opportunity to purchase 4 Zoo Brew tickets is valid April 23 to April 29. Advance tickets are available 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. and must be purchased via the Membership Office in person or via phone. Limit 4 advance tickets per Member
household. Advance purchase opportunity ends at 5:00 p.m. on April 29.

Discount on Organizing Private Overnight is valid when scheduling a group of 15 or more people. At least 2 weeks' advance notice is required. Not valid for scouting groups. Subject to availability.

without notice.

Memberships are non-transferable. Cardholders are asked to present a picture ID with their card at the Zoo entrance. Memberships cannot be applied toward group admission discounts. Prices and benefits subject to change




